
R90004  November 15, 2023  

Precision Engine Parts    7240 Placid Street  Las Vegas NV 89119                   Toll Free 800-423-2202 
                                           PO BOX 95758         Las Vegas NV 89193                             Fax 800-423-2737 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Valve Spring Shims              Buyers Guide
Item # O.D. I.D. Note 

S-15-100 1.311 0.955   

S-15-101 1.000 0.688   

S-15-101H 1.000 0.688 HP  BLACK 

S-15-102 1.360 1.000   

S-15-102H 1.360 1.000 HP  BLACK 

S-15-103 1.500 1.031   

S-15-103H 1.500 1.031 HP  BLACK 

S-15-103SH 1.500 1.000 HP  BLACK 

S-15-104 1.000 0.765   

S-15-105 1.215 0.876   

S-15-105H 1.218 0.875 HP  BLACK 

S-15-106 1.100 0.719   

S-15-106H 1.100 0.719 HP  BLACK 

S-15-107 1.250 0.625   

S-15-107H 1.250 0.625 HP  BLACK 

S-15-107S 1.250 0.680   

S-15-107SH 1.250 0.680 HP  BLACK 

S-15-108H 0.970 0.445 HP  BLACK 

S-15-200 1.360 0.640   

S-15-200H 1.360 0.640 HP  BLACK 

S-15-201 1.250 0.875   

S-15-201H 1.250 0.875 HP  BLACK 

S-15-202 0.915 0.640   

S-15-202H 0.915 0.640 HP  BLACK 

S-15-203 1.250 0.812   

S-15-203H 1.250 0.812 HP  BLACK 

S-15-203S 1.140 0.812   

S-15-204 0.796 0.515   

S-15-204H 0.796 0.515 HP  BLACK 

S-15-204S 0.760 0.578   

S-15-300 1.125 0.719   

S-15-300H 1.125 0.719 HP  BLACK 

S-15-301 1.375 0.765   

Item # O.D. I.D. Note 

S-15-301H 1.375 0.765 HP BLACK 

S-15-302 1.312 0.765   

S-15-302H 1.312 0.765 HP  BLACK 

S-15-303 1.480 0.703   

S-15-303H 1.480 0.703 HP  BLACK 

S-15-305 1.437 0.785   

S-15-305H 1.437 0.785 HP  BLACK 

S-15-306 1.437 0.645   

S-15-306H 1.437 0.645 HP   BLACK 

S-15-306S 1.500 0.645   

S-15-306SH 1.500 0.645 HP  BLACK 

S-15-401H 1.600 0.820   

S-15-402SH 1.687 0.570 HP  BLACK 

S-15-404 1.500 0.875   

S-15-404H 1.500 0.875 HP  BLACK 

S-15-408 1.140 0.570   

S-15-408H 1.140 0.570 HP  BLACK 

S-15-409 1.312 0.755   

S-15-506H 1.630 0.645 HP  BLACK 

S-15-601 1.640 0.635   

S-15-601H 1.640 0.635 HP  BLACK 

S-15-602 1.477 0.765   

S-15-602H 1.477 0.765 HP  BLACK 

S-15-603H 1.500 0.565 HP  BLACK 

S-15-603HS 1.545 0.570 HP  BLACK 

S-15-603S 1.545 0.570   

S-15-605H 1.610 0.570 HP  BLACK 

S-15-700H 1.250 0.510 HP  BLACK 

S-15-701H 1.250 0.570 HP  BLACK 

S-15-702H 0.796 0.575 HP  BLACK 

S-15-703H 1.470 0.575 HP  BLACK 

S-15-704H 1.502 0.776 HP  BLACK 

- - - - 

.015” 
Thick 
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.030” 
Thick 

Item # O.D. I.D. Note 

S-03-100 1.312 0.954   

S-03-100H 1.312 0.954 HP  BLACK 

S-03-101 1.000 0.688   

S-03-101H 1.000 0.688 HP  BLACK 

S-03-102 1.360 1.000   

S-03-102H 1.360 1.000 HP  BLACK 

S-03-103 1.500 1.031   

S-03-103H 1.500 1.030 HP  BLACK 

S-03-104 1.000 0.765   

S-03-105 1.218 0.875   

S-03-105H 1.218 0.875 HP  BLACK 

S-03-105S 1.215 0.515   

S-03-106 1.100 0.719   

S-03-106H 1.100 0.719 HP  BLACK 

S-03-107 1.250 0.625   

S-03-107H 1.250 0.625 HP  BLACK 

S-03-107S 1.250 0.680   

S-03-107SH 1.250 0.680 HP  BLACK 

S-03-108H 0.970 0.445 HP  BLACK 

S-03-200 1.360 0.640   

S-03-200H 1.360 0.640 HP  BLACK 

S-03-201 1.250 0.875   

S-03-201H 1.250 0.875 HP  BLACK 

S-03-202 0.915 0.640   

S-03-202H 0.915 0.640 HP  BLACK 

S-03-203 1.250 0.812   

S-03-203H 1.250 0.812 HP  BLACK 

S-03-203S 1.140 0.812   

S-03-204 0.796 0.515   

S-03-204H 0.796 0.515 HP  BLACK 

S-03-204S 0.760 0.578   

S-03-300 1.125 0.719   

S-03-300H 1.125 0.719 HP  BLACK 

S-03-301 1.375 0.765   

S-03-301H 1.375 0.765 HP  BLACK 

S-03-302 1.312 0.765   

S-03-302H 1.312 0.765 HP  BLACK 

S-03-303 1.480 0.703   

S-03-303H 1.480 0.703 HP  BLACK 

S-03-304 1.500 1.156   

Item # O.D. I.D. Note 

S-03-305 1.437 0.785   

S-03-305H 1.437 0.785 HP  BLACK 

S-03-306 1.437 0.645   

S-03-306H 1.437 0.645 HP  BLACK 

S-03-306S 1.500 0.645   

S-03-306SH 1.500 0.645 HP  BLACK 

S-03-400 1.750 0.820   

S-03-400S 1.650 1.180   

S-03-401 1.600 0.820   

S-03-401H 1.600 0.820 HP  BLACK 

S-03-402 1.687 1.281   

S-03-402SH 1.687 0.570 HP  BLACK 

S-03-403 1.375 0.781   

S-03-404 1.500 0.875   

S-03-404H 1.500 0.875 HP  BLACK 

S-03-405 1.750 0.890   

S-03-406 1.750 1.328   

S-03-407 1.156 0.828   

S-03-408 1.140 0.570   

S-03-409 1.312 0.755   

S-03-410 1.480 0.785   

S-03-502 1.542 1.000   

S-03-503 1.640 1.031   

S-03-506H 1.650 0.645 HP  BLACK 

S-03-601 1.640 0.635   

S-03-601H 1.640 0.635 HP  BLACK 

S-03-603H 1.500 0.565 HP  BLACK 

S-03-603HS 1.545 0.570 HP  BLACK 

S-03-603S 1.545 0.570   

S-03-605H 1.610 0.570 HP  BLACK 

S-03-700H 1.250 0.510 HP  BLACK 

S-03-701H 1.250 0.570 HP  BLACK 

S-03-702H 0.796 0.575 HP  BLACK 

S-03-703H 1.470 0.570 HP  BLACK 

S-03-704H 1.502 0.776 HP  BLACK 

S-03-802 0.920 0.520   

S-03-840 1.250 0.954   

S-03-961 1.250 0.590   

S-03-965 1.480 x .63   

 

Item # O.D. I.D. Note 

S-05-883 1.335 0.795   

.050” 
Thick 
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.060” 
Thick 

.070” 
Thick 

Item # O.D. I.D. Note 

S-06-100 1.312 0.954   

S-06-100H 1.312 0.954   

S-06-101 1.000 0.688   

S-06-101H 1.000 0.688 HP  BLACK 

S-06-102 1.360 1.000   

S-06-102H 1.360 1.000 HP  BLACK 

S-06-103 1.500 1.031   

S-06-103H 1.500 1.031 HP  BLACK 

S-06-104 1.000 0.765   

S-06-105 1.218 0.875   

S-06-105H 1.218 0.875 HP  BLACK 

S-06-106 1.100 0.719   

S-06-106H 1.100 0.719 HP  BLACK 

S-06-107 1.250 0.625   

S-06-107H 1.250 0.625 HP  BLACK 

S-06-107S 1.250 0.680   

S-06-107SH 1.250 0.680 HP  BLACK 

S-06-108 0.970 0.445   

S-06-108H 0.970 0.465 HP  BLACK 

S-06-200 1.360 0.640   

S-06-200H 1.360 0.640 HP  BLACK 

S-06-201 1.250 0.875   

S-06-201H 1.250 0.875 HP  BLACK 

S-06-202 0.915 0.640   

S-06-202H 0.915 0.640 HP  BLACK 

S-06-203 1.250 0.812   

S-06-203H 1.250 0.812 HP  BLACK 

S-06-203S 1.140 0.812   

S-06-204 0.796 0.515   

S-06-204H 0.796 0.515 HP  BLACK 

S-06-204S 0.760 0.578   

S-06-300 1.125 0.719   

S-06-300H 1.125 0.719 HP  BLACK 

S-06-301 1.375 0.765   

S-06-301H 1.375 0.765 HP  BLACK 

S-06-302 1.312 0.765   

S-06-302H 1.312 0.765 HP  BLACK 

S-06-303 1.480 0.703   

S-06-303H 1.480 0.703 HP  BLACK 

S-06-304 1.500 1.156   

S-06-305 1.437 0.785   

Item # O.D. I.D. Note 

S-06-305H 1.437 0.785 HP  BLACK 

S-06-306 1.437 0.645   

S-06-306H 1.437 0.645 HP  BLACK 

S-06-306S 1.500 0.645   

S-06-306SH 1.500 0.645 HP  BLACK 

S-06-400 1.750 0.820   

S-06-400S 1.650 1.180   

S-06-401 1.600 0.820   

S-06-401H 1.600 0.820   

S-06-402 1.687 1.281   

S-06-402SH 1.687 0.570 HP  BLACK 

S-06-403 1.375 0.781   

S-06-404 1.500 0.875   

S-06-404H 1.500 0.875 HP  BLACK 

S-06-405 1.750 0.890   

S-06-406 1.750 1.328   

S-06-407 1.156 0.828   

S-06-408 1.140 0.570   

S-06-409 1.312 0.755   

S-06-502 1.542 1.000   

S-06-503 1.640 1.031   

S-06-505 1.400 0.821   

S-06-506 1.650 0.645   

S-06-506H 1.620 0.645 HP  BLACK 

S-06-600 1.937 1.250   

S-06-601 1.640 0.635   

S-06-601H 1.640 0.635 HP  BLACK 

S-06-602 1.480 0.765   

S-06-603H 1.500 0.565 HP  BLACK 

S-06-603HS 1.545 0.570 HP  BLACK 

S-06-603S 1.545 0.570   

S-06-605H 1.610 0.570 HP  BLACK 

S-06-700H 1.250 0.510 HP  BLACK 

S-06-701H 1.250 0.570 HP  BLACK 

S-06-703H 1.470 0.570 HP  BLACK 

S-06-802 0.920 0.520   

S-06-820 1.360 1.000   

S-06-821 1.370 0.860   

S-06-880 1.170 0.600   

S-06-881 1.260 0.590   

    

Item # O.D. I.D. Note 

S-07-821H 1.370 0.860   

S-07-830 1.200 0.523   

Item # O.D. I.D. Note 

S-07-882 1.385 0.565   
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Item # I.D. O.D. Note 

S-03-108H 0.445 0.970 HP BLACK 

S-06-108 0.445 0.970   

S-15-108H 0.445 0.970 HP BLACK 

S-06-108H 0.465 0.970 HP BLACK 

S-03-700H 0.510 1.250 HP BLACK 

S-06-700H 0.510 1.250 HP BLACK 

S-15-700H 0.510 1.250 HP BLACK 

S-03-204 0.515 0.796   

S-03-204H 0.515 0.796 HP BLACK 

S-06-204 0.515 0.796   

S-06-204H 0.515 0.796 HP BLACK 

S-15-204 0.515 0.796   

S-15-204H 0.515 0.796 HP BLACK 

S-03-105S 0.515 1.215   

S-03-802 0.520 0.920   

S-06-802 0.520 0.920   

S-07-830 0.523 1.200   

S-07-882 0.565 1.385   

S-03-603H 0.565 1.500 HP BLACK 

S-06-603H 0.565 1.500 HP BLACK 

S-15-603H 0.565 1.500 HP BLACK 

S-03-408 0.570 1.140   

S-06-408 0.570 1.140   

S-15-408 0.570 1.140   

S-15-408H 0.570 1.140 HP BLACK 

S-03-701H 0.570 1.250 HP BLACK 

S-06-701H 0.570 1.250 HP BLACK 

S-15-701H 0.570 1.250 HP BLACK 

S-03-703H 0.570 1.470 HP BLACK 

S-06-703H 0.570 1.470 HP BLACK 

S-03-603HS 0.570 1.545 HP BLACK 

S-03-603S 0.570 1.545   

S-06-603HS 0.570 1.545 HP BLACK 

S-06-603S 0.570 1.545   

S-15-603HS 0.570 1.545 HP BLACK 

S-15-603S 0.570 1.545   

S-03-605H 0.570 1.610 HP BLACK 

S-06-605H 0.570 1.610 HP BLACK 

S-15-605H 0.570 1.610 HP BLACK 

S-03-402SH 0.570 1.687 HP BLACK 

S-06-402SH 0.570 1.687 HP BLACK 

S-15-402SH 0.570 1.687 HP BLACK 

S-03-702H 0.575 0.796 HP BLACK 

S-15-702H 0.575 0.796 HP BLACK 

S-15-703H 0.575 1.470 HP BLACK 

S-03-204S 0.578 0.760   

S-06-204S 0.578 0.760   

Item # I.D. O.D. Note 

S-15-204S 0.578 0.760   

S-03-961 0.590 1.250   

S-06-881 0.590 1.260   

S-06-880 0.600 1.170   

S-03-107 0.625 1.250   

S-03-107H 0.625 1.250 HP BLACK 

S-06-107 0.625 1.250   

S-06-107H 0.625 1.250 HP BLACK 

S-15-107 0.625 1.250   

S-15-107H 0.625 1.250 HP BLACK 

S-03-965 0.630 1.480   

S-03-601 0.635 1.640   

S-03-601H 0.635 1.640 HP BLACK 

S-06-601 0.635 1.640   

S-06-601H 0.635 1.640 HP BLACK 

S-15-601 0.635 1.640   

S-15-601H 0.635 1.640 HP BLACK 

S-03-202 0.640 0.915   

S-03-202H 0.640 0.915 HP BLACK 

S-06-202 0.640 0.915   

S-06-202H 0.640 0.915 HP BLACK 

S-15-202 0.640 0.915   

S-15-202H 0.640 0.915 HP BLACK 

S-03-200 0.640 1.360   

S-03-200H 0.640 1.360 HP BLACK 

S-06-200 0.640 1.360   

S-06-200H 0.640 1.360 HP BLACK 

S-15-200 0.640 1.360   

S-15-200H 0.640 1.360 HP BLACK 

S-03-306 0.645 1.437   

S-03-306H 0.645 1.437 HP BLACK 

S-06-306 0.645 1.437   

S-06-306H 0.645 1.437 HP BLACK 

S-15-306 0.645 1.437   

S-15-306H 0.645 1.437 HP BLACK 

S-03-306S 0.645 1.500   

S-03-306SH 0.645 1.500 HP BLACK 

S-06-306S 0.645 1.500   

S-06-306SH 0.645 1.500 HP BLACK 

S-15-306S 0.645 1.500   

S-15-306SH 0.645 1.500 HP BLACK 

S-06-506H 0.645 1.620 HP BLACK 

S-15-506H 0.645 1.630 HP BLACK 

S-03-506H 0.645 1.650 HP BLACK 

S-06-506 0.645 1.650   

S-03-107S 0.680 1.250   

S-03-107SH 0.680 1.250 HP BLACK 
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Item # I.D. O.D. Note 

S-06-107S 0.680 1.250   

S-06-107SH 0.680 1.250 HP BLACK 

S-15-107S 0.680 1.250   

S-15-107SH 0.680 1.250 HP BLACK 

S-03-101 0.688 1.000   

S-03-101H 0.688 1.000 HP BLACK 

S-06-101 0.688 1.000   

S-06-101H 0.688 1.000 HP BLACK 

S-15-101 0.688 1.000   

S-15-101H 0.688 1.000 HP BLACK 

S-03-303 0.703 1.480   

S-03-303H 0.703 1.480 HP BLACK 

S-06-303 0.703 1.480   

S-06-303H 0.703 1.480 HP BLACK 

S-15-303 0.703 1.480   

S-15-303H 0.703 1.480 HP BLACK 

S-03-106 0.719 1.100   

S-03-106H 0.719 1.100 HP BLACK 

S-06-106 0.719 1.100   

S-06-106H 0.719 1.100 HP BLACK 

S-15-106 0.719 1.100   

S-15-106H 0.719 1.100 HP BLACK 

S-03-300 0.719 1.125   

S-03-300H 0.719 1.125 HP BLACK 

S-06-300 0.719 1.125   

S-06-300H 0.719 1.125 HP BLACK 

S-15-300 0.719 1.125   

S-15-300H 0.719 1.125 HP BLACK 

S-03-409 0.755 1.312   

S-06-409 0.755 1.312   

S-15-409 0.755 1.312   

S-03-104 0.765 1.000   

S-06-104 0.765 1.000   

S-15-104 0.765 1.000   

S-03-302 0.765 1.312   

S-03-302H 0.765 1.312 HP BLACK 

S-06-302 0.765 1.312   

S-06-302H 0.765 1.312 HP BLACK 

S-15-302 0.765 1.312   

S-15-302H 0.765 1.312 HP BLACK 

S-03-301 0.765 1.375   

S-03-301H 0.765 1.375 HP BLACK 

S-06-301 0.765 1.375   

S-06-301H 0.765 1.375 HP BLACK 

S-15-301 0.765 1.375   

S-15-301H 0.765 1.375 HP BLACK 

S-15-602 0.765 1.477   

S-15-602H 0.765 1.477 HP BLACK 

Item # I.D. O.D. Note 

S-06-602 0.765 1.480   

S-03-704H 0.776 1.502 HP BLACK 

S-15-704H 0.776 1.502 HP BLACK 

S-03-403 0.781 1.375   

S-06-403 0.781 1.375   

S-03-305 0.785 1.437   

S-03-305H 0.785 1.437 HP BLACK 

S-06-305 0.785 1.437   

S-06-305H 0.785 1.437 HP BLACK 

S-15-305 0.785 1.437   

S-15-305H 0.785 1.437 HP BLACK 

S-03-410 0.785 1.480   

S-05-883 0.795 1.335   

S-03-203S 0.812 1.140   

S-06-203S 0.812 1.140   

S-15-203S 0.812 1.140   

S-03-203 0.812 1.250   

S-03-203H 0.812 1.250 HP BLACK 

S-06-203 0.812 1.250   

S-06-203H 0.812 1.250 HP BLACK 

S-15-203 0.812 1.250   

S-15-203H 0.812 1.250 HP BLACK 

S-03-401 0.820 1.600   

S-03-401H 0.820 1.600 HP BLACK 

S-06-401 0.820 1.600   

S-06-401H 0.820 1.600   

S-15-401H 0.820 1.600   

S-03-400 0.820 1.750   

S-06-400 0.820 1.750   

S-06-505 0.821 1.400   

S-03-407 0.828 1.156   

S-06-407 0.828 1.156   

S-06-821 0.860 1.370   

S-07-821H 0.860 1.370   

S-03-105 0.875 1.218   

S-03-105H 0.875 1.218 HP BLACK 

S-06-105 0.875 1.218   

S-06-105H 0.875 1.218 HP BLACK 

S-15-105H 0.875 1.218 HP BLACK 

S-03-201 0.875 1.250   

S-03-201H 0.875 1.250 HP BLACK 

S-06-201 0.875 1.250   

S-06-201H 0.875 1.250 HP BLACK 

S-15-201 0.875 1.250   

S-15-201H 0.875 1.250 HP BLACK 

S-03-404 0.875 1.500   

S-03-404H 0.875 1.500 HP BLACK 

S-06-404 0.875 1.500   
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Item # I.D. O.D. Note 

S-06-404H 0.875 1.500 HP BLACK 

S-15-404 0.875 1.500   

S-15-404H 0.875 1.500 HP BLACK 

S-15-105 0.876 1.215   

S-03-405 0.890 1.750   

S-06-405 0.890 1.750   

S-03-840 0.954 1.250   

S-03-100 0.954 1.312   

S-03-100H 0.954 1.312 HP BLACK 

S-06-100 0.954 1.312   

S-06-100H 0.954 1.312   

S-15-100 0.955 1.311   

S-03-102 1.000 1.360   

S-03-102H 1.000 1.360 HP BLACK 

S-06-102 1.000 1.360   

S-06-102H 1.000 1.360 HP BLACK 

S-06-820 1.000 1.360   

S-15-102 1.000 1.360   

S-15-102H 1.000 1.360 HP BLACK 

S-15-103SH 1.000 1.500 HP BLACK 

Item # I.D. O.D. Note 

S-03-502 1.000 1.542   

S-06-502 1.000 1.542   

S-03-103H 1.030 1.500 HP BLACK 

S-03-103 1.031 1.500   

S-06-103 1.031 1.500   

S-06-103H 1.031 1.500 HP BLACK 

S-15-103 1.031 1.500   

S-15-103H 1.031 1.500 HP BLACK 

S-03-503 1.031 1.640   

S-06-503 1.031 1.640   

S-03-304 1.156 1.500   

S-06-304 1.156 1.500   

S-03-400S 1.180 1.650   

S-06-400S 1.180 1.650   

S-06-600 1.250 1.937   

S-03-402 1.281 1.687   

S-06-402 1.281 1.687   

S-03-406 1.328 1.750   

S-06-406 1.328 1.750   
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Item # O.D. I.D. Note 

S-03-204S 0.760 0.578   

S-06-204S 0.760 0.578   

S-15-204S 0.760 0.578   

S-03-204 0.796 0.515   

S-03-204H 0.796 0.515 HP BLACK 

S-06-204 0.796 0.515   

S-06-204H 0.796 0.515 HP BLACK 

S-15-204 0.796 0.515   

S-15-204H 0.796 0.515 HP BLACK 

S-03-702H 0.796 0.575 HP BLACK 

S-15-702H 0.796 0.575 HP BLACK 

S-03-202 0.915 0.640   

S-03-202H 0.915 0.640 HP BLACK 

S-06-202 0.915 0.640   

S-06-202H 0.915 0.640 HP BLACK 

S-15-202 0.915 0.640   

S-15-202H 0.915 0.640 HP BLACK 

S-03-802 0.920 0.520   

S-06-802 0.920 0.520   

S-03-108H 0.970 0.445 HP BLACK 

S-06-108 0.970 0.445   

S-15-108H 0.970 0.445 HP BLACK 

S-06-108H 0.970 0.465 HP BLACK 

S-03-101 1.000 0.688   

S-03-101H 1.000 0.688 HP BLACK 

S-06-101 1.000 0.688   

S-06-101H 1.000 0.688 HP BLACK 

S-15-101 1.000 0.688   

S-15-101H 1.000 0.688 HP BLACK 

S-03-104 1.000 0.765   

S-06-104 1.000 0.765   

S-15-104 1.000 0.765   

S-03-106 1.100 0.719   

S-03-106H 1.100 0.719 HP BLACK 

S-06-106 1.100 0.719   

S-06-106H 1.100 0.719 HP BLACK 

S-15-106 1.100 0.719   

S-15-106H 1.100 0.719 HP BLACK 

S-03-300 1.125 0.719   

S-03-300H 1.125 0.719 HP BLACK 

S-06-300 1.125 0.719   

S-06-300H 1.125 0.719 HP BLACK 

Item # O.D. I.D. Note 

S-15-300 1.125 0.719   

S-15-300H 1.125 0.719 HP BLACK 

S-03-408 1.140 0.570   

S-06-408 1.140 0.570   

S-15-408 1.140 0.570   

S-15-408H 1.140 0.570 HP BLACK 

S-03-203S 1.140 0.812   

S-06-203S 1.140 0.812   

S-15-203S 1.140 0.812   

S-03-407 1.156 0.828   

S-06-407 1.156 0.828   

S-06-880 1.170 0.600   

S-07-830 1.200 0.523   

S-03-105S 1.215 0.515   

S-15-105 1.215 0.876   

S-03-105 1.218 0.875   

S-03-105H 1.218 0.875 HP BLACK 

S-06-105 1.218 0.875   

S-06-105H 1.218 0.875 HP BLACK 

S-15-105H 1.218 0.875 HP BLACK 

S-03-700H 1.250 0.510 HP BLACK 

S-06-700H 1.250 0.510 HP BLACK 

S-15-700H 1.250 0.510 HP BLACK 

S-03-701H 1.250 0.570 HP BLACK 

S-06-701H 1.250 0.570 HP BLACK 

S-15-701H 1.250 0.570 HP BLACK 

S-03-961 1.250 0.590   

S-03-107 1.250 0.625   

S-03-107H 1.250 0.625 HP BLACK 

S-06-107 1.250 0.625   

S-06-107H 1.250 0.625 HP BLACK 

S-15-107 1.250 0.625   

S-15-107H 1.250 0.625 HP BLACK 

S-03-107S 1.250 0.680   

S-03-107SH 1.250 0.680 HP BLACK 

S-06-107S 1.250 0.680   

S-06-107SH 1.250 0.680 HP BLACK 

S-15-107S 1.250 0.680   

S-15-107SH 1.250 0.680 HP BLACK 

S-03-203 1.250 0.812   

S-03-203H 1.250 0.812 HP BLACK 

S-06-203 1.250 0.812   



Valve Spring Shims  OE-Replacement High Performance Racing 

Valve Spring Shims Listed BY O.D. 

Precision Engine Parts    7240 Placid Street  Las Vegas NV 89119                   Toll Free 800-423-2202 
                                           PO BOX 95758         Las Vegas NV 89193                             Fax 800-423-2737 

Item # O.D. I.D. Note 

S-06-203H 1.250 0.812 HP BLACK 

S-15-203 1.250 0.812   

S-15-203H 1.250 0.812 HP BLACK 

S-03-201 1.250 0.875   

S-03-201H 1.250 0.875 HP BLACK 

S-06-201 1.250 0.875   

S-06-201H 1.250 0.875 HP BLACK 

S-15-201 1.250 0.875   

S-15-201H 1.250 0.875 HP BLACK 

S-03-840 1.250 0.954   

S-06-881 1.260 0.590   

S-15-100 1.311 0.955   

S-03-409 1.312 0.755   

S-06-409 1.312 0.755   

S-15-409 1.312 0.755   

S-03-302 1.312 0.765   

S-03-302H 1.312 0.765 HP BLACK 

S-06-302 1.312 0.765   

S-06-302H 1.312 0.765 HP BLACK 

S-15-302 1.312 0.765   

S-15-302H 1.312 0.765 HP BLACK 

S-03-100 1.312 0.954   

S-03-100H 1.312 0.954 HP BLACK 

S-06-100 1.312 0.954   

S-06-100H 1.312 0.954   

S-05-883 1.335 0.795   

S-03-200 1.360 0.640   

S-03-200H 1.360 0.640 HP BLACK 

S-06-200 1.360 0.640   

S-06-200H 1.360 0.640 HP BLACK 

S-15-200 1.360 0.640   

S-15-200H 1.360 0.640 HP BLACK 

S-03-102 1.360 1.000   

S-03-102H 1.360 1.000 HP BLACK 

S-06-102 1.360 1.000   

S-06-102H 1.360 1.000 HP BLACK 

S-06-820 1.360 1.000   

S-15-102 1.360 1.000   

S-15-102H 1.360 1.000 HP BLACK 

S-06-821 1.370 0.860   

S-07-821H 1.370 0.860   

S-03-301 1.375 0.765   

S-03-301H 1.375 0.765 HP BLACK 

Item # O.D. I.D. Note 

S-06-301 1.375 0.765   

S-06-301H 1.375 0.765 HP BLACK 

S-15-301 1.375 0.765   

S-15-301H 1.375 0.765 HP BLACK 

S-03-403 1.375 0.781   

S-06-403 1.375 0.781   

S-07-882 1.385 0.565   

S-06-505 1.400 0.821   

S-03-306 1.437 0.645   

S-03-306H 1.437 0.645 HP BLACK 

S-06-306 1.437 0.645   

S-06-306H 1.437 0.645 HP BLACK 

S-15-306 1.437 0.645   

S-15-306H 1.437 0.645 HP BLACK 

S-03-305 1.437 0.785   

S-03-305H 1.437 0.785 HP BLACK 

S-06-305 1.437 0.785   

S-06-305H 1.437 0.785 HP BLACK 

S-15-305 1.437 0.785   

S-15-305H 1.437 0.785 HP BLACK 

S-03-703H 1.470 0.570 HP BLACK 

S-06-703H 1.470 0.570 HP BLACK 

S-15-703H 1.470 0.575 HP BLACK 

S-15-602 1.477 0.765   

S-15-602H 1.477 0.765 HP BLACK 

S-03-303 1.480 0.703   

S-03-303H 1.480 0.703 HP BLACK 

S-06-303 1.480 0.703   

S-06-303H 1.480 0.703 HP BLACK 

S-15-303 1.480 0.703   

S-15-303H 1.480 0.703 HP BLACK 

S-06-602 1.480 0.765   

S-03-410 1.480 0.785   

S-03-965 1.480 x .63   

S-03-603H 1.500 0.565 HP BLACK 

S-06-603H 1.500 0.565 HP BLACK 

S-15-603H 1.500 0.565 HP BLACK 

S-03-306S 1.500 0.645   

S-03-306SH 1.500 0.645 HP BLACK 

S-06-306S 1.500 0.645   

S-06-306SH 1.500 0.645 HP BLACK 

S-15-306S 1.500 0.645   

S-15-306SH 1.500 0.645 HP BLACK 
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Item # O.D. I.D. Note 

S-03-404 1.500 0.875   

S-03-404H 1.500 0.875 HP BLACK 

S-06-404 1.500 0.875   

S-06-404H 1.500 0.875 HP BLACK 

S-15-404 1.500 0.875   

S-15-404H 1.500 0.875 HP BLACK 

S-15-103SH 1.500 1.000 HP BLACK 

S-03-103H 1.500 1.030 HP BLACK 

S-03-103 1.500 1.031   

S-06-103 1.500 1.031   

S-06-103H 1.500 1.031 HP BLACK 

S-15-103 1.500 1.031   

S-15-103H 1.500 1.031 HP BLACK 

S-03-304 1.500 1.156   

S-06-304 1.500 1.156   

S-03-704H 1.502 0.776 HP BLACK 

S-15-704H 1.502 0.776 HP BLACK 

S-03-502 1.542 1.000   

S-06-502 1.542 1.000   

S-03-603HS 1.545 0.570 HP BLACK 

S-03-603S 1.545 0.570   

S-06-603HS 1.545 0.570 HP BLACK 

S-06-603S 1.545 0.570   

S-15-603HS 1.545 0.570 HP BLACK 

S-15-603S 1.545 0.570   

S-03-401 1.600 0.820   

S-03-401H 1.600 0.820 HP BLACK 

S-06-401 1.600 0.820   

S-06-401H 1.600 0.820   

S-15-401H 1.600 0.820   

Item # O.D. I.D. Note 

S-03-605H 1.610 0.570 HP BLACK 

S-06-605H 1.610 0.570 HP BLACK 

S-15-605H 1.610 0.570 HP BLACK 

S-06-506H 1.620 0.645 HP BLACK 

S-15-506H 1.630 0.645 HP BLACK 

S-03-601 1.640 0.635   

S-03-601H 1.640 0.635 HP BLACK 

S-06-601 1.640 0.635   

S-06-601H 1.640 0.635 HP BLACK 

S-15-601 1.640 0.635   

S-15-601H 1.640 0.635 HP BLACK 

S-03-503 1.640 1.031   

S-06-503 1.640 1.031   

S-03-506H 1.650 0.645 HP BLACK 

S-06-506 1.650 0.645   

S-03-400S 1.650 1.180   

S-06-400S 1.650 1.180   

S-03-402SH 1.687 0.570 HP BLACK 

S-06-402SH 1.687 0.570 HP BLACK 

S-15-402SH 1.687 0.570 HP BLACK 

S-03-402 1.687 1.281   

S-06-402 1.687 1.281   

S-03-400 1.750 0.820   

S-06-400 1.750 0.820   

S-03-405 1.750 0.890   

S-06-405 1.750 0.890   

S-03-406 1.750 1.328   

S-06-406 1.750 1.328   

S-06-600 1.937 1.250   
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